5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

950 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Bastuck, Daniel
Haase, Laura
Klein, Nils
Klein, Sebastian
MAYanchen, Simon
Hoen, Manuel
Backes, Tobias
GrAvan, Jennifer
Wagner, Kai
Ruf, Thorsten
Haase, Julia
Neu, Peter
Wagner, Katja
Diesmann, Dominik
KeAYler, Anne
Welsch, Stefan
Breid, Sabrina
Bastin, Alexandra
Baldauf, Monika
Schreiner, Mario
Emmerich, Michael
Kaspar, Kristin
Schulte, Stephan
Schumacher, Marc
Paul, Tina
Kiefer, Maren
Prinz, Kristina
Daverio, Katharina
Barbian, Jonas
Paul, Eva
Schwab, Dominic
Willeke, Julian
Schreiner, Dominic
Steffensky, Ramona
Weiland, Julian
Liedtke, Svenja
Zeltinger, Timo
Theobald, Philipp
Altmeyer, Philipp
Marx, Jonathan
HAqrster, Marvin
Breid, Benjamin
ThomA®, Lara
Brinster, Katharina
Lion, Frauke
Schwarz, Alexander
Daniel, Kim
Heyen, Rebecca
DAfrr, Simon
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49.

Verein/Ort

TV Wiesbach

TV Piesbach

TV EIm

AC Diefflen

LAC Saarlouis

AC Diefflen
Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
SF KAfllerbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarlouis

TV Piesbach
Borussia Neunkirchen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Piesbach

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Quierschied

TV Piesbach

LSG DAYappenweiler
LSG Quierschied
Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

TV EIm

TV Wiesbach
Borussia Neunkirchen
TV EIm

TV Piesbach

TV HAVlzweiler

TV Schwalbach

LSG Quierschied

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
Borussia Neunkirchen
TuS Ensdorf

LSG Saarlouis

TV Lebach

AC Diefflen

TV Piesbach

LSG Quierschied

TV HAV.lzweiler

TuS Ensdorf

LSG Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

TuS Ensdorf

LAC Saarlouis

TV Wiesbach

Pl./AK
1.M9
1.w9
1.M8
1.M7
2.M7
2.M8
2.M9
2.W9
3.M9
3.M8
3.W9
4.M8
4.W9
4.M9
1.w8
5.M9
2.W8
1.wW7
5.W9
5.M8
6.M9
3.W8
7.M9
3.M7
4.W8
6.W9
5.W8
7.W9
6.M8
6.W8
7.M8
8.M9
8.M8
2.W7
9.M8
7.W8

10.M8
11.M8
4.M7
5.M7
12.M8
9.M9
3.W7
8.W8
8.W9
6.M7
4. W7
9.W8
7.M7

Zeit
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:47
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:18
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5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

950 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Wirth, Simon
Schulte, Caroline
Schmalian, Stephanie
Nalbach, Carina
Appel, Thorsten-Stephan
Degen, Anna
Bastuck, Martin
Galla, Sascha
Loew, Sebastian
Schwab, Mona
Rupp, Patrick
Ackermann, Doris
DArr, Johannes
Wende, Valentin
Quirin, Steven
Sasso-Sant, Claire
Rau, Tobias
Backes, Daniel
Neu, Pia

Degen, Lisa
Dollmann, Julia
Brossette, Philip
Klein, Ann-Cathrine
Mohrs, Sandra
Kerber, Marius
Breininger, Esther
Breier, Tim
HAY.pser, Marc
Sieger, Sabine
Sauer, Lisa Maria
Orlowski, Andreas
Jost, Matthias
Bonner, Angela
Etges, Nadine
Frischbier, Lina
Gabiriel, Laura
Gillessen, Stefanie
Klein, Jasmin
Kiefer, Jochen
Peter, Irina
Degen, Lars

Roth, Saskia
Klein, Nicole
Meiser, Maximilian
Krischer, Maximilian
Gier, Tim

Malsack, Sophie
Hewer, Fabian
GAfhl, Christoph

Verein/Ort
LAC Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen
LAC Saarlouis
AC Diefflen

TV HAV.lzweiler
TV VATIklingen
TV Wiesbach
LSG Saarlouis
LSG Quierschied
TV HAV.lzweiler
LAC Saarlouis
TV Elm

TV Wiesbach

LAC Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen
LSG Saarlouis
Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
Borussia Neunkirchen
TV VATIklingen
LSG Quierschied
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen
LAC Saarlouis
TV HAV lzweiler
LAC Saarlouis
LSG Saarlouis
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen
TV HAVlzweiler
TV HAY lzweiler
TV EIm

AC Diefflen

TV HAYilzweiler
AC Diefflen

TV EIm

TV EIm

TV EIm

TV VATIklingen
TV Piesbach
TV Piesbach
HAVAlzweiler
LAC Saarlouis
TuS Ensdorf
LAC Saarlouis
TV HAVAlzweiler
LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
13.M8
1.wW6
5.W7
10.W8
8.M7
11.w8
9.M7
10.mM7
14.M8
6.W7
1.M6
12.W8
11.m7
15.M8
16.M8
13.W8
2.M6
10.M9
7.W7
14.W8
15.W8
12.M7
2.W6
9.W9
13.mM7
16.wW8
17.M8
11.M9
8.W7
10.W9
3.M6
18.M8
9.w7
11.W9
17.W8
3.W6
18.W8
1.W5
4.M6
19.W8
1.M5
10.w7
4.W6
19.M8
2.M5
5.M6
11.wW7
14.M7
6.M6

Zeit
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:05:01
00:05:09
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:26
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5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

950 Meter

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Schu, Kevin
Willeke, Simon
Petite, Marc
HAfhn, Kevin
Orlowski, Mark
Buntic, lvan
Bayer, Stefanie
Heyen, Patricia
Buntic, Luca

Verein/Ort
TV Lebach
TV EIm

TV Piesbach
LAC Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen
LAC Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 23.04.2024

Pl./AK
7.M6
3.M5

20.M8
8.M6
9.M6
10.M6
12.wW7
2.W5
4.M5

Zeit
00:05:30
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:48
00:05:56
00:06:05
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:45
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5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

1250 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Jung, Jonas LAC Saarlouis 1.M11 00:04:18
2. Heyen, David LAC Saarlouis 2.M11 00:04:26
3. Zimmer, Tobias TV Ludweiler 1.M10 00:04:29
4. Rauland, Daniel LAC Saarlouis 2.M10 00:04:33
5. von Ehr, Sabrina LAC Saarlouis 1.wil1 00:04:50
6. Sieger, Christopher LAC Saarlouis 3.M11 00:04:52
7. Lorson, Vanessa TV HAVAlzweiler 2.W11 00:05:00
8. Hoen, Tristan TV Elm 4.M11 00:05:01
9. Degen, Martin TV VA{Iklingen 3.M10 00:05:03
10. Schmitt, Daniel TuS Ensdorf 5.M11 00:05:04
11. Goebel, Ribanne LAC Saarlouis 3.wll 00:05:05
12. GrAvan, Nathalie SF KAflllerbach 1.W10 00:05:06
13. Ney, Moritz LSG Saarlouis 6.M11 00:05:10
14. Mahler, Simon TV Piesbach 4.M10 00:05:11
15. Jochum, Florian LSG Quierschied 7.M11 00:05:12
16. Bonner, Peter TV HAY lzweiler 8.M11 00:05:13
17. Bleses, Katharina LSG Saarlouis 4.W11 00:05:13
18. Swienty, Kathrin LSG Saarlouis 5.W11 00:05:15
19. Schmitz, Sebastian TV Piesbach 5.M10 00:05:17
20. Gaichon, Kathrin LAC Saarlouis 6.W11 00:05:18
21. Gorges, Sebastian LSG Saarlouis 6.M10 00:05:20
22. SchlAfr, Caroline TV Wiesbach 2.W10 00:05:20
23. Gilcher, Peter TV HAV.lzweiler 9.M11 00:05:21
24. Hasenbein, Sebstian LSG Saarlouis 7.M10 00:05:25
25. Schon, Sven LSG Quierschied 10.M11 00:05:30
26. Regneri, Roman LSG Quierschied 8.M10 00:05:36
27. MAYhrenberg, Stefan TuS Ensdorf 9.M10 00:05:38
28. MAvinchen, Sarah LAC Saarlouis 3.wW10 00:05:38
29. Staub, Sandro LSG Quierschied 11.M11 00:05:41
30. Klassen, Manuel AC Diefflen 10.M10 00:05:44
31. Schmidt, Daniel SC Frierdichsthal 11.M10 00:05:54
32. Scherer, Kevin TV Elm 12.M10 00:05:54
33. Brinster, Vitali TuS Ensdorf 13.M10 00:05:55
34. Linnenberger, Andreas TV Elm 12.M11 00:06:13
35. Breier, Frank TV HAVlzweiler 14.M10 00:07:35
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5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

2050 Meter

Pos. Name
1. BAwr, Michael
2. Tholey, Patrick
3.  Andruet, Timo
4. Rupp, Carsten
5. Wendel, Konstantin
6. Schmitt, Maximilian
7. Scharf, Tina
8. Degen, Sven
9. Hoffmann, Caroline
10. Keppner, Tobias
11. Sieger, Philip

12. Welsch, Yvonne
13. Speicher, Thomas

Verein/Ort
SC Frierdichsthal
LC Rehlingen
LSG Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis
TV Piesbach
TV Elm

LSG Saarlouis
TV VATIklingen
LSG Saarlouis
TV VASIklingen
LSG Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis
TV Elm

Pl./AK

1.M13
1.M12
2.M13
2.M12
3.M12
4.M12
1.wW13
3.M13
1.w12
5.M12
6.M12
1.W14
4.M13

Zeit
00:07:58
00:08:04
00:08:16
00:08:53
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:30
00:09:42
00:09:44
00:09:52
00:10:05
00:10:08
00:11:00
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5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

3300 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Johann, Marita
2. Bertrand, Benjamin
3. Lewerent, Sabine
4. GrAvun, Sascha
5. Trenz, Susanne
6. Kaspar, Birgit
7. Bernardi, Dirk
8. Dielforter, llse
9. Henker, Christel
10. Klein, Helga

11. Bastin, Margit
12. von Ehr, Tanja
13. Schulz, Sabrina
14. Backes, Heike
15. Peter, Christel
16. Balke, Doris

17. Heyen, Irmtrud
18. Kremer, Sabine

Verein/Ort

TV Lebach

LAC Saarlouis

LG Berus

Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
TV Lebach

TV Piesbach

TV VATIklingen

LG Homburg

LG Berus

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

LAC Saarlouis

TV Elm

Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
TV Elm

LSG Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

Tri Team Saarlouis

PI./AK
1.W35
1.M14

1.WJugA
1.M15
1.wW20
1.wW40
2.M14
1.W55
2.W40
2.W35
3.W40
2.W20
2.WJugA
1.W30
4.W40
2.W55
5.W40
2.W30

Zeit
00:12:58
00:13:28
00:13:49
00:14:11
00:14:17
00:14:31
00:14:56
00:15:25
00:15:43
00:15:44
00:15:52
00:16:01
00:16:18
00:17:12
00:17:49
00:17:51
00:19:06
00:20:45
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5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

4100 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Iwanski, Georg
2. Rabung, Clemens
3. Schu, Dirk
4. Valentin, Martin
5. Baldauf, Peter
6. Henkes, Michael
7. Klein, Peter
8. Heyen, GAVinter
9. Beermann, Herbert
10. Barron, Jean-Marc
11. Lieser, Rigobert
12. Kaspar, Karl-Heinz
13. Hecker, Christian
14. BAfThm, Helmut
15. Kieffer, Dieter
16. Friedrichs, Roland
17. Daun, Gilbert
18. Neu, Stephan
19. Petto, Markus

20. Breiger, Franz Josef
21. Berrar, Oliver

22. Steinbrecher, Peter
23. Theis, Thomas

24. Kbneller, Rudi

25. Diehl, Helmut

26. Petto, Hermann
27. Hermes, Wolfram
28. Hesidens, Erwin
29. Dickmann, Helmut
30. Degen, Klaus
31. Kirsch, Albert
32. Jung, Karl-Heinz
33. Backes, Klaus
34. Kampler, Eric
35. Mohr, Raimund
36. Meyer, Gerd
37. Wannenmacher, Gerhard
38. JAackel, Alois
39. Jagusch, Patrick

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-HAY.ttersdorf
TV Kirkel

LTF Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-HAY.ttersdorf
TV DAVippenweiler

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

TV Auersmacher

TuS Ensdorf

TV Piesbach

LSG Schmelz-HAV.ttersdorf
LTF KAfllertal

TuS Ottenhausen

LTF Klarenthal

LC Schmelz

LC Rehlingen

Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
TusS Bliesransbach

LG Berus

LAG SaarbrAVicken

TV Bous

LTF KATllertal
Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
Sportfreunde KAfllerbach
TV Nalbach

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-HAV.ttersdorf
TV VA{Iklingen

LTF Marpingen

TV Piesbach

Sportfreunde KAfllerbach

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz-HAV4ttersdorf
TV Dillingen

LSG Schmelz-HAY.ttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.mM45
1.M35
2.M35
1.M30
1.M40
2.M40
2.M30
3.M40
3.M35
4.M35
1.M50
4.M40
3.M30
1.M60
2.M50
5.M35
1.M55
2.M45

1.MJugB
3.M45
6.M35
2.M55
5.M40
3.M55
4.M45
7.M35
8.M35
5.M45
4.M55
9.M35
5.M55
6.M40
10.M35
1.M20
1.M65
3.M50
2.M65
2.M60
2.M20

Zeit
00:14:30
00:14:34
00:14:39
00:14:40
00:14:44
00:14:56
00:15:14
00:15:17
00:15:23
00:15:25
00:15:44
00:15:52
00:16:08
00:16:09
00:16:14
00:16:23
00:16:32
00:16:36
00:16:42
00:16:44
00:17:01
00:17:06
00:17:15
00:17:22
00:17:27
00:17:31
00:17:32
00:17:38
00:17:41
00:17:45
00:17:52
00:17:54
00:18:00
00:18:12
00:18:21
00:18:26
00:19:04
00:19:25
00:20:49
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5. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 16.11.1997

8.2 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Krempchen, Markus LTF Marpingen 1.M20 00:28:56
2. KrAmmer, Rudi LSG Schmelz-HAYuttersdorf 1.M40 00:29:29
3. Vollmer, Rainer TV Lebach 2.M20 00:30:03
4. Neurath, Wolfgang LTF KATfllertal 1.M50 00:31:03
5. Baldauf, Peter TV DAVippenweiler 2.M40 00:31:43
6. MAYnchen, Michael LAC Saarlouis 1.M35 00:31:48
7. Hoffmann, JAYrgen TV Lebach 3.M40 00:32:20
8. Klein, Thomas SV 08 Bous 2.M35 00:35:09
9. BlaAY, Hans-Werner TV EIm 3.M35 00:35:20
10. Walle, Martin TV GAv.dingen 4.M35 00:36:09
11. Link, Gernot TC Beckingen 3.M20 00:36:17
12. Staub TV GAv.dingen 1.M45 00:37:01
13. Andre, Andreas TV EIm 1.M30 00:37:25
14. MAYller, Kurt Bisttalrunners 2.M50 00:37:27
15. Ciotta, Mello TV GAvidingen 5.M35 00:38:20
16. Kirsch, Albert LTF Marpingen 1.M55 00:39:36
17. Butt, Hans Georg Saarlouis 4.M40 00:41:32
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